
2019-2020 ILPC RATINGS

YEARBOOK DISTINGUISHED MERIT
ABILENE HS, THE FLASHLIGHT
ALEDO HS, LEDOIAN
ARCHER CITY HS, WILDCAT
AUSTIN HSAUSTIN HS, COMET
AUSTIN MCCALLUM HS, THE KNIGHT
AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT HS, VETERAN
AUSTIN WESTLAKE HS, EL PAISANO
BELLAIRE HS, CARILLON
BRIDGELAND HIGH SCHOOL, KODIAK
BUFFALO HS, THE BISON
BURTON, PANTHER
CARROLL MIDDLE SCHOOL, THE FLAME
CARROLL SENIOR HS, THE DRAGON
CEDAR PARK HS, TRACKS
CEDAR PARK VISTA RIDGE, THE LONESTAR
CHISHOLM TRAIL HIGH SCHOOL, THE FRONTIER
CISTERCIAN PREPARATORY SCHOOL, EXODUS
CLAUDIA TAYLOR JOHNSON HS, THE CITADEL
COLLEGE STATION A&M CONSOLIDATED HS, TIGERLAND
CONROE THE WOODLANDS HS, CLAYMORE
CORPUS CHRISTI CALALLEN, WILDCAT
CROSBY HS, CATAMOUNT 
DALLAS HIGHLAND PARK HS, THE HIGHLANDER
DALLAS ST. MARK’S SCHOOL OF TEXAS, MARKSMEN
EDINBURG HS, THE BOBCAT
EL PASO BURGES HS, HOOFBEATS
EL PASO EL DORADO HS, THE LEGEND
EULESS TRINITY HS, TRIUNE
FRISCO HERITAGE HS, THE TRIBUTE
GENEVA SCHOOL OF BOERNE, THE BOARDWALK
GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL, THE LION
HILL COUNTRY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL, THE BARD
HOUSTON JERSEY VILLAGE HS, FALCON
HOUSTON MEMORIAL HS, REATA
HOUSTON STRATFORD HS, MNEMOSYNE
INDEPENDENCE HS, THE REIGN
JAMES BOWIE HS, LONE STAR
JOHN PAUL STEVENS HS, TRADITION
KATY CINCO RANCH HS, PANORAMA
KEALING MIDDLE SCHOOL, THE VESPA
KELLER CENTRAL HS, THE BOLT
KLEIN FOREST HS, EVERGREEN
LAMR MS, THE SCOTTIE
LEANDER HS, THE LAIR
LEWISVILLE HEBRON, THE TALON
LEWISVILLE MARCUS HS, THE MARAUDER
LUCAS LOVEJOY HS, THE LEOPARD
MANSFIELD HS, THE TIGER
MANSFIELD LAKE RIDGE HS, FIDELITY
MANSFIELD LEGACY HSMANSFIELD LEGACY HS, THE ARENA
MCALLEN MEMORIAL HS, THE SPUR
MCKINNEY HS, THE LION
NAZARETH HSNAZARETH HS, THE SWIFT
PEARLAND JUNIOR HIGH WEST, OLEUM
PFLUGERVILLE HENDRICKSON HS, THE TALON
RICHARDSON HS, THE EAGLE



RICHMOND FOSTER HSRICHMOND FOSTER HS, THE TALON
RICK REEDY HIGH SCHOOL, THE ROAR
RIDGEVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL, PROJECT PANTHER
ROBERT VELA HS, LEGACY
ROBERT VELA HS, LEGACY
ROUND ROCK HS, DRAGON
ROUND ROCK MCNEIL HS, MAVERICK
ROUND ROCK WESTWOOD HS, THE HERITAGE
SAN ANTONIO ALAMO HEIGHTS HS, THE OLMOS
SAN ANTONIO REAGAN HS, REGALIA
SEMINOLE HSSEMINOLE HS, TEPEE
SPRING BRANCH SMITHSON VALLEY HS, THE RANGER
ST. THOMAS EPISCOPAL SCHOOL, THE BELLTOWER 
TEXARKANA PLEASANT GROVE HS, THE HAWK
TEXARKANA TEXAS HS, TIGER
TEXAS CITY HSTEXAS CITY HS, THE STINGAREE
THRALL HS, THE TIGER
WALL HS, HOME OF THE HAWKS
WHITEHOUSE HS, WILDCAT
WILLIS HS, THE WILDKAT
WYLIE EAST HS, THE DYNASTY

YEARBOOK ACHIEVEMENT
ALIEF KERR HS, SAFARI
AMERICAS HIGH SCHOOL, JOURNEY
BERRY MILLER MS, THE DEN
BRIARHILL MIDDLE SCHOOL, THE BULLDOG
CANYON VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, ROUND UP
CEDAR VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL, THE JAGUAR
COLLEGE STATION HS, COUGAR PRIDE
DECATUR HS, THE CRAG
DRIPPING SPRINGS HS, TIGER CRY
EAST BERNARD HS, THE BRAHMA
EL PASO EASTWOOD, THE SALUTE
FRISCO HS, THE SPIRIT
GRAHAM JUNIOR HIGH, THE DOGIE
JACKSONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL, THE INDIAN
JUDSON HIGH SCHOOL, THE ROCKET
KILGORE HS, REFLECTOR
LOMETA, THE OAKLEAF
MANSFIELD TIMBERVIEW HS, LYKAVITTOS
MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL, THE BLACK AND GOLD
NEW BOSTON HS, LION’S DEN
PARIS NORTH LAMAR HS, THE YACHT
PFLUGERVILLE HS, PANTHER PAW
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO MEMORIAL HS, THE WOLVERINE
REDWATER HS, DRAGON
SAGINAW HS, THE RIDER
SAN ANTONIO DOUGLAS MACARTHUR HS, THE BRAHMA
SAN ANTONIO ROOSEVELT HS, SAGAMORE
SNYDER HS, TIGER’S LAIR
TOMPKINS HIGH SCHOOL, THE TALON
WILLOW SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL, ROSETTE

YEARBOOK HONOR
BROWNSBORO HS, BEAR TRACKS
EUSTACE HS, BULLDOG
ROBERT E. LEE HIGH SCHOOL, LEE TRAVELER
STEPHENVILLE HS, THE JACKET
YOAKUM HS, THE BOW WOW



PRINT NEWSPAPER DISTINGUISHED MERIT
ALBANY HS, THE LIONS ROAR
ARCHER CITY HS, CAT’S CLAW
ARLINGTON MARTIN HS, THE WARRIOR POST
AUSTIN AKINS HS, THE EAGLE’S EYE
AUSTIN HS, THE MAROON
AUSTIN MCCALLUM HS, THE SHIELD
AUSTIN WESTLAKE HS, THE FEATHERDUSTER
COLLEGE STATION HS, THE CATAMOUNT
COPPELL HS, THE SIDEKICK
DALLAS ST. MARK’S SCHOOL OF TEXAS, THE REMARKER
EAST BERNARD HS, THE BRAHMA BEAT
HOUSTON MEMORIAL HS, THE ANVIL
JAMES BOWIE HS, THE LONE STAR DISPATCH
JOHN PAUL STEVENS HS, THE TALON
LEWISVILLE MARCUS HS, THE MARQUEE
PFLUGERVILLE HENDRICKSON HS, THE  HAWK
PFLUGERVILLE HS, PANTHER PROWLER
PLANO EAST HS, PANTHER PRINTS
SAN ANTONIO HOLMES HS, THE GAVEL
SEMINOLE HS, WAR WHOOP
TEXARKANA PLEASANT GROVE HS, THE EDGE
TEXARKANA TEXAS HS, TIGER TIMES
TEXAS CITY HS, STING CITY PRESS
TOMBALL HS, THE COUGAR CLAW
WYLIE EAST HS, BLUE PRINT

PRINT NEWSPAPER ACHIEVEMENT
ALIEF HASTINGS HS, BEAR FACTS
ALIEF KERR HS, KERRONICLE
BELLAIRE HS, THREE PENNY PRESS
BROWNSBORO HS, BEAR FACTS
BRYAN HS, THE NORSEMAN
COLLEGE STATION A&M CONSOLIDATED HS, THE ROAR
DRIPPING SPRINGS HS, THE PAW PRINT
JACKSONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL, THE DRUMBEAT
KILGORE HS, MIRROR
LAMPASAS HS, BADGER TRACKS
SAN ANTONIO ALAMO HEIGHTS HS, THE HOOF PRINT
WACO VANGUARD COLLEGE PREPARATORY SCHOOL, VANGUARD REVIEW
WHITEHOUSE HS, PAW PRINTS
WILLIS HS, THE VOICE OF THE WILDKATS

PRINT NEWSPAPER HONOR
DECATUR HS, THE JOURNAL
JUDSON HIGH SCHOOL, THE FUEL

ONLINE NEWPAPER DISTINGUISHED MERIT
AUSTIN MCCALLUM HS, THE SHIELD
AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT HS, THE VOICE
BRIDGELAND HIGH SCHOOL, THE BRIDGE
CANYON HS, THE EAGLE’S TALE
COPPELL HS, THE SIDEKICK
FRISCO LIBERTY HS, WINGSPAN
JAMES BOWIE HS, THE LONE STAR DISPATCH
LEWISVILLE HS, FARMERS’ HARVEST
LINDALE HS, THE EAGLE EYE
MANSFIELD LEGACY HS, THE RIDER ONLINE
MCKINNEY HS, MANESTREAMNEWS.COM



PLANO EAST HS, PANTHER PRINTS
PROSPER HS, EAGLE NATION ONLINE
SPRING BRANCH SMITHSON VALLEY HS, THE VALLEY VENTANA
STEPHENVILLE HS, THE CHAMPIONS’ JOURNAL
TEXARKANA TEXAS HS, TIGER TIMES
TOMBALL MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL, THE POST
WILLIS HS, THE VOICE OF THE WILDKAT

ONLINE NEWSPAPER ACHIEVEMENT
AUSTIN HS, THE MAROON
BRYAN HS, THE NORSEMAN
BUFFALO HS, THE BISON BEAT ONLINE
CANYON RANDALL HS, SILVER STREAK
CEDAR PARK HS, THE WOLF PACK
CLAUDIA TAYLOR JOHNSON HS, MY JAG NEWS
DECATUR HS, THE JOURNAL
HOUSTON JERSEY VILLAGE HS, THE PEREGRINE                       
JUDSON HIGH SCHOOL, THE FUEL
LEWISVILLE HEBRON, THE HAWK EYE
LUCAS LOVEJOY HS, RED LEDGER
MIDLOTHIAN HERITAGE, THE ROAR
SAN ANTONIO ROOSEVELT HS, THE BIG STICK
SEMINOLE HS, WAR WHOOP
TOMBALL HS, THE COUGAR CLAW
WYLIE EAST HS, BLUE PRINT, RAIDER READER AND THE RAID

ONLINE NEWSPAPER HONOR
ROUND ROCK MCNEIL HS, TRAILBLAZER ONLINE
TEXARKANA PLEASANT GROVE HS, THE EDGE

BROADCAST DISTINGUISHED MERIT
ARCHER CITY HS, W.I.N NEWS
CARROLL SENIOR HS, KDGN
CLAUDIA TAYLOR JOHNSON HS, JAG TV
COPPELL HS, KCBY
FRISCO HERITAGE HS, COYOTE NATION TV
FRISCO LIBERTY HS, WTV DAILY UPDATE
KEALING MIDDLE SCHOOL, KBTV
LEWISVILLE HEBRON, HAWK TV
LEWISVILLE MARCUS HS, MOB 
LUCAS LOVEJOY HS, LNN - LOVEJOY NEWS NETWORK
MCKINNEY HS, MHS 1
PROSPER HS, EAGLE NATION NEWS
TEXARKANA PLEASANT GROVE HS, HAWK NATION NEWS
WILLOW SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL, WSMS TV NEWS

BROADCAST ACHIEVEMENT
EAST BERNARD HS, EBTV
SEMINOLE HS, THE BEAT

BROADCAST HONOR
BUNA HS, BHS NEWS
MIDLOTHIAN HS, PANTHER MEDIA
NORTH SHORE NINTH GRADE CAMPUS, MAVERICK MEDIA
PFLUGERVILLE HS, P-TV
ROSENBERG TERRY HS, THS-TV
TOMBALL HS, KTHS-TV


